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TUESDAY, AUGUST 17

2:00 - 5:00 p.m.

WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 18

7:30 a.m.

7:30 a.m.-6:15 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:15 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
11:15 a.m.

12:15 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:45 p.m.
5:15 p.m.
6:15 p.m.

THURSDAY, AUGUST 19

7:30 a.m.

Room A
Room B
Room C

Room A

Room B

Room C

Room A

Room B

Room C

7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.

8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

Room A

Room B

Room C

Room A
Room B
Room C

Exhibitor move-in
Registration

Registration and Trade Show/Outdoor Exhibits Open
Exhibit Hours
General Session - Opening remarks

FARMER U 2021 SCHEDULE

General Session - Opening Keynote Michelle Miller, Bridging the Gap Between Farmers and Consumers

Trade show and Harvester Demos

Breakout Session 1

Joe Brummer - Alfalfa Stand Establishment

Sarah Lancaster - Managing weeds in corn

Seth Byrd - Cotton Stand Establishment and Seed Quality in the Great Plains
Lunch/Trade Show and Harvester Demos

Breakout Session 2

Misha Manuchehri - Cleaning up troublesome weeds without crop rotation
Kurt Grimm - Getting the most from your irrigation water
Reid Abbott and Jay Ostmeyer - Back to basics: Soil Tests

Breakout Session 3

Ajay Sharda - Soybean population impacts on yield and soy protein
lubricant for planting systems

Brent Bean - New Herbicide Technologies for Sorghum

Travis Schnaithman - Marketing wheat to extract additional value

Shop Talk social

General Session Panel - Farmer Panel
Panelists include Ki Gamble, Travis Schnaithman, and Jimmy Frederick

End of Day 1

Registration and Trade Show/Outdoor exhibits open
Exhibit Hours
General Session - Opening Remarks & Awards

General Session - Women in Ag Panel
Panelists include Blayne Arthur, Whitney Larson, Roxi McCormick, and Sarah Greer

Trade Show and Harvester Demos
Breakout Session 4

Scott Staggenborg - Future technologies for grain and forage sorghum

Bruce Anderson - Benefits of alfalfa in crop rotations
Trisha Jackson - How Taking Care of Your Soil Takes Care of Your Crops (and You!)

Lunch/Trade show and Harvester Demos

Breakout Session 5

Jimmy Frederick - Increasing soybean plant health and increasing yields
Lucas Haag - Managing hail damaged corn and weather extremes

Stefan Alderson - Is your drill really ready for the field?

Break

General Session - Closing Keynote Rob Sharkey, Turn...Engage...Hit Resume
End of Day 2
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