

## 2021 SCHEDULE

TUESDAY, AUGUST 17

		Exhibitor move-in	
2:00 - 5:00 p.m.		Registration	
		WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 18	
7:30 a.m.		Registration and Trade Show/Outdoor Exhibits Open	
7:30 a.m 6:15 p.m.		Exhibit Hours	
9:00 a.m.		General Session - Opening remarks	
9:15 a.m.		General Session - Opening Keynote Michelle Miller, Bridging the Gap Between Farmers and Consumers	
10:15 a.m.		Trade show and Harvester Demos	
11:15 a.m.		Breakout Session 1	
	Room A	Joe Brummer - Alfalfa Stand Establishment	
		Sarah Lancaster - Managing weeds in corn	
	Room C	Seth Byrd - Cotton Stand Establishment and Seed Quality in the Great Plains	
12:15 p.m.		Lunch/Trade Show and Harvester Demos	
1:45 p.m.		Breakout Session 2	
	Room A	Misha Manuchehri - Cleaning up troublesome weeds without crop rotation	Sponsored by: <b>BASF</b> We create chemistry
	Room B	Kurt Grimm - Getting the most from your irrigation water	
	Room C	Reid Abbott and Jay Ostmeyer - Back to basics: Soil Tests	Sponsored by:
2:45 p.m.		Breakout Session 3	
	Room A	Ajay Sharda - Soybean population impacts on yield and soy protein lubricant for planting systems	Sponsored by:
	Room B	Brent Bean - New Herbicide Technologies for Sorghum	Sponsored by:
	Room C	Travis Schnaithman - Marketing wheat to extract additional value	Sponsored by:
3:45 p.m.		Shop Talk social	
5:15 p.m.		<b>General Session Panel</b> - Farmer Panel Panelists include Ki Gamble, Travis Schnaithman, and Jimmy Frederick	
6:15 p.m.		End of Day 1	
		THURSDAY, AUGUST 19	
7:30 a.m.		Registration and Trade Show/Outdoor exhibits open	
7:30 a.m 4:0	00 p.m.	Exhibit Hours	
8:30 a.m.		General Session - Opening Remarks & Awards	
9:00 a.m.		General Session - Women in Ag Panel	
10:00		Panelists include Blayne Arthur, Whitney Larson, Roxi McCormick, and Sarah Greer	
10:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m.		Trade Show and Harvester Demos Breakout Session 4	
11.00 a.m.		bleakout Session 4	Sponsored by:
	Room A	Scott Staggenborg - Future technologies for grain and forage sorghum	South Solice Dy.
	Room B	Bruce Anderson - Benefits of alfalfa in crop rotations	
		Trisha Jackson - How Taking Care of Your Soil Takes Care of Your Crops (and You!)	Sponsored by:
12:00 p.m.		Lunch/Trade show and Harvester Demos	
1:30 p.m.		Breakout Session 5	
	Room A	Jimmy Frederick - Increasing soybean plant health and increasing yields	
		Lucas Haag - Managing hail damaged corn and weather extremes	
		Stefan Alderson - Is your drill really ready for the field?	
2:30 p.m.		Break	
3:00 p.m.		General Session - Closing Keynote Rob Sharkey, TurnEngageHit Resume	
4:00 p.m.		End of Day 2	